Most- Mexico-
Favoured- MFN General United United NAFTA
Tariff Nation Staging Preferential States Mexico States  Staging
Item Description of Goods Tariff Category Tariff Tariff Tariff  Tariff Category
2302.30 -Of wheat
2302.30.10  ---Within access commitment......... PP L - K X Free Free N/A D
Bassiaer. . e - Free
Final rate.......cccooeeveeervenenienenenrcreee e Free
2302.30.20  ---Over access commitment G X Free Free N/A D
Base rate $116/tonne
plus 5%
PRITANORERY. cicsvsscusinamversvivismmrens Smar i est oo e s M UL $98.60/tonne
plus 4.3%
2302.40 -Of other cereals
---Of barley:
2302.40.11  ----Within access COMMILMENL..........c.coveviviiirieiiveeseeseeeesseseeeesesesseens K X Free Free N/A D
Base rate Free
Final rate Free
2302.40.12  ----Over acCess COMIMILIMENE ...........c..oooveverreteeeteirseraresesseesssessesssessens G X N/A Free N/A D
B ORE BCs  oome s o T s e i BT e R e $125.78
/tonne
BIDBLTAE. o oo i e R T e e $106.91
/tonne
2302.40.90  ---Other......ccocoiviumereceirerirecrcieseerienerennns K B Free Free N/A D
Base rate Free
Final rate Free
2309.90.31  ----Containing 50% or more by weight in the dry state of non-fat
milk solids, within access COmMMItMEnt................ccoovevevevercereee s G 3% Free N/A N/A N/A
Base rate 5%
Final rate 2.2%
2309.90.32  ----Containing more than 10% but less than 50% by weight
in the dry state of non-fat milk solids ...............ccccooiiiiiiiiciicann. G 3% Free 3% N/A A
Base rate 5%
Final rate 3.2%
2309.90.33  ----Containing 50% or more by weight in the dry state of non-fat
milk solids, over access COMMItMENL.................oeveuiueuerrereneeeesens G X N/A N/A N/A N/A
B BB L s T T 242.2% but
not less
than
$1.93/kg
R i i SRS vi7 b rmneseevsasmmesarme sarmemess <o s sasaass sasmasannts 205.8% but
not less
than
$1.64/kg

901

AINOISIAIA - d LY Vd - I A'TNAAHOS




